TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

4
o en5
As per codification6
47
licableAsa
year of
T e of bod
No. of c lind e rs
Chassis number
andMonth
man ufa ctu rer
B
As applicable9
10.
73.6 Kw @ 2800 rpm
Diesel
2956 cc
Engine number or motor
number in the case of batterY
o erated vehicle
Cubic ca a cit
Fuel used
H, P.11
t2.
13.
t4.
710 LPT DCR39HSD 1OOB6M5 ST
forward control Truck Chassis with cab &
Full
Hi h Deck Load Bod BS-VI
3920 mm
Driver + 215.
licableAsa16.
Makers classiflcatio n
Seatin ca acr
Wheel base
Colour
3515 K sULW unladen wei hr77.
7490 Kgs.G,V.W. (Gross
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
he manufacturert
veh icle18.
19.
8.2s-16 (16 PR)a
b
Number, descriPtion, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared bY the
8.25- 16 16 PR
htistered Axle WeiRe
Rea r Axle
ma n ufactu rer
Front axle
20.
3640 K sFawFront Axlea
3850 K sb
2t.
7350 mm
Rear Axle Raw
Overall len th
Dimension
a
2155 mmRear over hanb
2170 mmOverall widthC
2920 mmOverall hei htd
22O mmMin. Ground Clea ra ncee
ECU: M/s Delphi22.
80 km h
Speed governor (sPeed limiting
Max S eed Pre-set s eed limit